
2023_PCL_Holiday_Tournament_girls Rosters

Register  
GIRLS Team # School Lane # First Name Last Name Game #1 Game #2 Series School TOTAL Ind Gm1 Ind Gm2 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

1 1 JACKSON 32 LILY STEWART 69 69
2 1 JACKSON 32 KAITLYN FAHRNI 125 94 219
3 1 JACKSON 32 ANASTACIA KIRBY 0
4 1 JACKSON 32 INESSA MUSAELYAN 157 149 306
5 1 JACKSON 32 ARIANNA MORRIS 136 167 303
6 1 JACKSON 32 RYLEE DUNN 168 197 365
7 1 JACKSON 32 SOPHIA HICKMAN 110 110
8 1 JACKSON 32 0
9 1 JACKSON 32 0

10 1 JACKSON 32 0
11 1 JACKSON 32 0
12 1 JACKSON 32 0 JACKSON 2251 655 717 124 164 162 184 107 138
13 2 NORTON 22 SAMANTHA CLASON 111 153 264
14 2 NORTON 22 CASSIDY MYERS 162 157 319
15 2 NORTON 22 JENNA HIGGINS 151 125 276
16 2 NORTON 22 MADALYN MULLETT 146 121 267
17 2 NORTON 22 ALAINA MULLETT 124 182 306
18 2 NORTON 22 KATELYN HOWELL 0
19 2 NORTON 22 0
20 2 NORTON 22 0
21 2 NORTON 22 0
22 2 NORTON 22 0
23 2 NORTON 22 0
24 2 NORTON 22 0 NORTON 2374 694 738 144 124 159 133 194 188
25 3 McKINLEY 26 KAYLA EVANS 98 116 214
26 3 McKINLEY 26 HALEIGH LEGGETT 235 188 423
27 3 McKINLEY 26 MAKAYLA McCLELLAND 0
28 3 McKINLEY 26 ARIANA PARKER 143 140 283
29 3 McKINLEY 26 SANDRA SWEET 135 136 271
30 3 McKINLEY 26 KLAIRE TRENARY 0
31 3 McKINLEY 26 MARIA WISE 125 148 273
32 3 McKINLEY 26 0
33 3 McKINLEY 26 0
34 3 McKINLEY 26 0
35 3 McKINLEY 26 0
36 3 McKINLEY 26 0 McKINLEY 2389 736 728 146 196 166 143 154 120
37 4 TRIWAY 29 ADDY MESHEW 179 166 345
38 4 TRIWAY 29 EMMA YODER 173 159 332
39 4 TRIWAY 29 KENNEDY FINLEY 165 136 301
40 4 TRIWAY 29 DANA ARMSTRONG 0
41 4 TRIWAY 29 RAYA FIESLER 146 125 271
42 4 TRIWAY 29 MORGAN COVEY 143 124 267
43 4 TRIWAY 29 ALEXANDERIA WALLACE 0
44 4 TRIWAY 29 ABBIGAIL TAYLOR 0
45 4 TRIWAY 29 0
46 4 TRIWAY 29 0
47 4 TRIWAY 29 0
48 4 TRIWAY 29 0 TRIWAY 2540 806 710 120 186 172 179 210 157
49 5 GLENOAK 23 AURORA STERGIS 159 130 289
50 5 GLENOAK 23 ELLA CLAPPER 150 149 299
51 5 GLENOAK 23 ISABELLA NEEDING 105 154 259
52 5 GLENOAK 23 KAIDENCE JACKSON 168 177 345
53 5 GLENOAK 23 KATHRYN CHECH 191 206 397
54 5 GLENOAK 23 0
55 5 GLENOAK 23 0
56 5 GLENOAK 23 0
57 5 GLENOAK 23 0
58 5 GLENOAK 23 0



2023_PCL_Holiday_Tournament_girls Rosters

Register  
GIRLS Team # School Lane # First Name Last Name Game #1 Game #2 Series School TOTAL Ind Gm1 Ind Gm2 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

59 5 GLENOAK 23 0
60 5 GLENOAK 23 0 GLENOAK 2434 773 816 127 113 167 121 126 191
61 6 GREEN 25 KYLEIGH BERISKO 0
62 6 GREEN 25 ALYSSA GEHRING 0
63 6 GREEN 25 ELENA HUGHES 180 187 367
64 6 GREEN 25 BROOKLYN KRAGER 177 124 301
65 6 GREEN 25 NATALIE NOIROT 169 139 308
66 6 GREEN 25 MADDISON PERRINE 192 211 403
67 6 GREEN 25 ELLA RANDALL 0
68 6 GREEN 25 PAYTON TAYLOR 163 148 311
69 6 GREEN 25 0
70 6 GREEN 25 0
71 6 GREEN 25 0
72 6 GREEN 25 0 GREEN 2558 881 809 127 147 149 172 155 118
73 7 CANTON SOUTH24 ANNASTAZIA COVILL 71 71
74 7 CANTON SOUTH24 HAYDEN HOOPER 138 168 306
75 7 CANTON SOUTH24 CIRENE MINOR 125 115 240
76 7 CANTON SOUTH24 ALIVIA HAYNAM 79 101 180
77 7 CANTON SOUTH24 SYDNEY JONES 112 112
78 7 CANTON SOUTH24 HAILEY FRANKS 114 102 216
79 7 CANTON SOUTH24 0
80 7 CANTON SOUTH24 0
81 7 CANTON SOUTH24 0
82 7 CANTON SOUTH24 0
83 7 CANTON SOUTH24 0
84 7 CANTON SOUTH24 0 CANTON SOUTH 1809 527 598 129 113 120 108 86 128
85 8 PERRY 34 AMI KING 164 173 337
86 8 PERRY 34 KIELE POLING 170 140 310
87 8 PERRY 34 ARIELLE CLAPPER 198 183 381
88 8 PERRY 34 JENNA BOYER 142 167 309
89 8 PERRY 34 AVERY WILT 113 113
90 8 PERRY 34 ALEX DeVORE 117 117
91 8 PERRY 34 0
92 8 PERRY 34 0
93 8 PERRY 34 0
94 8 PERRY 34 0
95 8 PERRY 34 0
96 8 PERRY 34 0 PERRY 2642 787 780 189 171 165 189 167 194
97 9 PERRY JV 30 CARLIE WILSON 98 144 242
98 9 PR 30 BELLA(NIKO) WOODS 103 127 230
99 9 PR 30 ALEXIS REEVES 0
100 9 PR 30 ELISABETH DAUGINTIS 87 138 225
101 9 PR 30 AMELIA DAUGINTIS 58 73 131
102 9 PR 30 ISABELLA MILLER 104 116 220
103 9 PR 30 0
104 9 PR 30 0
105 9 PR 30 0
106 9 PR 30 0
107 9 PR 30 0
108 9 PR 30 0 PERRY JV 1670 450 598 77 115 124 106 104 96
121 10 CENTRAL 33 SOPHIA MONTGOMERY 142 129 271
122 10 CENTRAL 33 JAE LYNN MILLER 0
123 10 CENTRAL 33 ADDIE GUENTHER 100 100
124 10 CENTRAL 33 JESSICA JENKINS 113 134 247
125 10 CENTRAL 33 FRANCES PALASKI 112 102 214
126 10 CENTRAL 33 OLIVIA SUKOSD 100 100
127 10 CENTRAL 33 ILA MYERS 0
128 10 CENTRAL 33 ALYSSA EMBREE 99 99
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Register  
GIRLS Team # School Lane # First Name Last Name Game #1 Game #2 Series School TOTAL Ind Gm1 Ind Gm2 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

129 10 CENTRAL 33 MADISON ROSS 84 84
130 10 CENTRAL 33 0
131 10 CENTRAL 33 0
132 10 CENTRAL 33 0 CENTRAL 1953 567 548 145 151 172 114 129 127
133 11 LAKE 31 SAMANTHA KURUC 117 157 274
134 11 LAKE 31 LINDSEY GOTHAM 165 176 341
135 11 LAKE 31 KAYLEE HOLLER 102 160 262
136 11 LAKE 31 MADISON PAXTON 138 154 292
137 11 LAKE 31 ABBY MEFFERT 158 155 313
138 11 LAKE 31 RAEGAN HOLSTINE 0
139 11 LAKE 31 KAIT THOMAS 0
140 11 LAKE 31 0
141 11 LAKE 31 0
142 11 LAKE 31 0
143 11 LAKE 31 0 1
144 11 LAKE 31 0 LAKE 2388 680 802 137 143 150 145 181 150
145 12 NORTH CANTON21 SARA MOHR 148 156 304
146 12 NORTH CANTON21 CARMELINA FOSTER 120 165 285
147 12 NORTH CANTON21 EDEN BUSSEY 190 144 334
148 12 NORTH CANTON21 CARYS EYNON 178 125 303
149 12 NORTH CANTON21 LAINE RIPLEY 146 146
150 12 NORTH CANTON21 ASHLEY ALLEN 110 110
151 12 NORTH CANTON21 KAIRI LePELLEY 0
152 12 NORTH CANTON21 LANA DEIHL 0
153 12 NORTH CANTON21 0
154 12 NORTH CANTON21 0
155 12 NORTH CANTON21 0
156 12 NORTH CANTON21 0 NORTH CANTON 2454 746 736 158 170 163 124 201 156
157 13 ALLIANCE 27 KAIDENCE BETZ 0
158 13 ALLIANCE 27 CAMPBELL DOSA 146 136 282
159 13 ALLIANCE 27 GEORGIA GORDON 149 122 271
160 13 ALLIANCE 27 EMMA MARSHALL 115 101 216
161 13 ALLIANCE 27 KHALEENA MASTRODONATO 0
162 13 ALLIANCE 27 EMILEE REIKOWSKY 106 137 243
163 13 ALLIANCE 27 JaLEYA WOOD 89 96 185
164 13 ALLIANCE 27 0
165 13 ALLIANCE 27 0
166 13 ALLIANCE 27 0
167 13 ALLIANCE 27 0 v
168 13 ALLIANCE 27 0 ALLIANCE 1860 605 592 116 115 91 94 127 120

Ind Avg 139.0692308
Baker Avg 142.3291139



2023_PCL_Holiday_Tournament_girls Display

2023 Park Centre Holiday Tournament  Regular Format Baker Format Behind Sub totals
Girls Place Team TOTAL R1 R2 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 8th Regular Baker

1 PERRY 2642 787 780 189 171 165 189 167 194
2 GREEN 2558 881 809 127 147 149 172 155 118
3 TRIWAY 2540 806 710 120 186 172 179 210 157
4 NORTH CANTON 2454 746 736 158 170 163 124 201 156
5 GLENOAK 2434 773 816 127 113 167 121 126 191 20
6 McKINLEY 2389 736 728 146 196 166 143 154 120 45
7 LAKE 2388 680 802 137 143 150 145 181 150 1
8 NORTON 2374 694 738 144 124 159 133 194 188 14
9 JACKSON 2251 655 717 124 164 162 184 107 138 123
10 CENTRAL 1953 567 548 145 151 172 114 129 127 421
11 ALLIANCE 1860 605 592 116 115 91 94 127 120 514
12 CANTON SOUTH 1809 527 598 129 113 120 108 86 128 565
13 PERRY JV 1670 450 598 77 115 124 106 104 96 704

Ind. Rank First Name Last Name Series High Regular 881
1st HALEIGH LEGGETT 423 High Total 2642
2nd MADDISON PERRINE 403 High Baker 210
3rd KATHRYN CHECH 397
4th ARIELLE CLAPPER 381
5th ELENA HUGHES 367



2023_PCL_Holiday_Tournament_girls IR

Rank First Name Last Name GM1 GM2 Series School Award
1 HALEIGH LEGGETT 235 188 423 McKINLEY MVP
2 MADDISON PERRINE 192 211 403 GREEN 2ND
3 KATHRYN CHECH 191 206 397 GLENOAK 3RD
4 ARIELLE CLAPPER 198 183 381 PERRY 4TH
5 ELENA HUGHES 180 187 367 GREEN 5TH

RYLEE DUNN 168 197 365 JACKSON
KAIDENCE JACKSON 168 177 345 GLENOAK

ADDY MESHEW 179 166 345 TRIWAY
LINDSEY GOTHAM 165 176 341 LAKE

AMI KING 164 173 337 PERRY
EDEN BUSSEY 190 144 334 NORTH CANTON
EMMA YODER 173 159 332 TRIWAY

CASSIDY MYERS 162 157 319 NORTON
ABBY MEFFERT 158 155 313 LAKE

PAYTON TAYLOR 163 148 311 GREEN
KIELE POLING 170 140 310 PERRY
JENNA BOYER 142 167 309 PERRY

NATALIE NOIROT 169 139 308 GREEN
ALAINA MULLETT 124 182 306 NORTON
HAYDEN HOOPER 138 168 306 CANTON SOUTH
INESSA MUSAELYAN 157 149 306 JACKSON
SARA MOHR 148 156 304 NORTH CANTON

ARIANNA MORRIS 136 167 303 JACKSON Click on the arrow next to the "C"
CARYS EYNON 178 125 303 NORTH CANTON

KENNEDY FINLEY 165 136 301 TRIWAY
BROOKLYN KRAGER 177 124 301 GREEN

ELLA CLAPPER 150 149 299 GLENOAK
MADISON PAXTON 138 154 292 LAKE
AURORA STERGIS 159 130 289 GLENOAK

CARMELINA FOSTER 120 165 285 NORTH CANTON
ARIANA PARKER 143 140 283 McKINLEY

CAMPBELL DOSA 146 136 282 ALLIANCE
JENNA HIGGINS 151 125 276 NORTON

SAMANTHA KURUC 117 157 274 LAKE



2023_PCL_Holiday_Tournament_girls IR

Rank First Name Last Name GM1 GM2 Series School Award
MARIA WISE 125 148 273 McKINLEY

SANDRA SWEET 135 136 271 McKINLEY
SOPHIA MONTGOMERY 142 129 271 CENTRAL

RAYA FIESLER 146 125 271 TRIWAY
GEORGIA GORDON 149 122 271 ALLIANCE
MORGAN COVEY 143 124 267 TRIWAY
MADALYN MULLETT 146 121 267 NORTON

SAMANTHA CLASON 111 153 264 NORTON
KAYLEE HOLLER 102 160 262 LAKE

ISABELLA NEEDING 105 154 259 GLENOAK
JESSICA JENKINS 113 134 247 CENTRAL
EMILEE REIKOWSKY 106 137 243 ALLIANCE
CARLIE WILSON 98 144 242 PERRY JV
CIRENE MINOR 125 115 240 CANTON SOUTH

BELLA(NIKO) WOODS 103 127 230 PR
ELISABETH DAUGINTIS 87 138 225 PR
ISABELLA MILLER 104 116 220 PR
KAITLYN FAHRNI 125 94 219 JACKSON
HAILEY FRANKS 114 102 216 CANTON SOUTH
EMMA MARSHALL 115 101 216 ALLIANCE
KAYLA EVANS 98 116 214 McKINLEY

FRANCES PALASKI 112 102 214 CENTRAL
JaLEYA WOOD 89 96 185 ALLIANCE
ALIVIA HAYNAM 79 101 180 CANTON SOUTH
LAINE RIPLEY 146 146 NORTH CANTON

AMELIA DAUGINTIS 58 73 131 PR
ALEX DeVORE 117 117 PERRY Choose the "sort Sheet Z-A" tab

AVERY WILT 113 113 PERRY
SYDNEY JONES 112 112 CANTON SOUTH
SOPHIA HICKMAN 110 110 JACKSON
ASHLEY ALLEN 110 110 NORTH CANTON
ADDIE GUENTHER 100 100 CENTRAL
OLIVIA SUKOSD 100 100 CENTRAL



2023_PCL_Holiday_Tournament_girls IR

Rank First Name Last Name GM1 GM2 Series School Award
ALYSSA EMBREE 99 99 CENTRAL

MADISON ROSS 84 84 CENTRAL
ANNASTAZIA COVILL 71 71 CANTON SOUTH

LILY STEWART 69 69 JACKSON
KAIDENCE BETZ 0 ALLIANCE
KHALEENA MASTRODONATO 0 ALLIANCE

0 ALLIANCE
0 ALLIANCE
0 ALLIANCE
0 ALLIANCE
0 ALLIANCE
0 CANTON SOUTH
0 CANTON SOUTH
0 CANTON SOUTH
0 CANTON SOUTH
0 CANTON SOUTH
0 CANTON SOUTH

JAE LYNN MILLER 0 CENTRAL
ILA MYERS 0 CENTRAL

0 CENTRAL
0 CENTRAL
0 CENTRAL
0 GLENOAK
0 GLENOAK
0 GLENOAK
0 GLENOAK
0 GLENOAK
0 GLENOAK
0 GLENOAK

KYLEIGH BERISKO 0 GREEN
ALYSSA GEHRING 0 GREEN

ELLA RANDALL 0 GREEN
0 GREEN



2023_PCL_Holiday_Tournament_girls IR

Rank First Name Last Name GM1 GM2 Series School Award
0 GREEN
0 GREEN
0 GREEN

ANASTACIA KIRBY 0 JACKSON
0 JACKSON
0 JACKSON
0 JACKSON
0 JACKSON
0 JACKSON

KAIT THOMAS 0 LAKE
RAEGAN HOLSTINE 0 LAKE

0 LAKE
0 LAKE
0 LAKE
0 LAKE
0 LAKE

KLAIRE TRENARY 0 McKINLEY
MAKAYLA McCLELLAND 0 McKINLEY

0 McKINLEY
0 McKINLEY
0 McKINLEY
0 McKINLEY
0 McKINLEY

KAIRI LePELLEY 0 NORTH CANTON
LANA DEIHL 0 NORTH CANTON

0 NORTH CANTON
0 NORTH CANTON
0 NORTH CANTON
0 NORTH CANTON
0 NORTON
0 NORTON

KATELYN HOWELL 0 NORTON
0 NORTON



2023_PCL_Holiday_Tournament_girls IR

Rank First Name Last Name GM1 GM2 Series School Award
0 NORTON
0 NORTON
0 NORTON
0 PERRY
0 PERRY
0 PERRY
0 PERRY
0 PERRY
0 PERRY

ALEXIS REEVES 0 PR
0 PR
0 PR
0 PR
0 PR
0 PR
0 PR

DANA ARMSTRONG 0 TRIWAY
ALEXANDERIA WALLACE 0 TRIWAY

ABBIGAIL TAYLOR 0 TRIWAY
0 TRIWAY
0 TRIWAY
0 TRIWAY
0 TRIWAY



2023_PCL_Holiday_Tournament_girls Totals

Names Totals Game1 Game2 BK1 BK2 BK3 BK4 BK5 BK6
PERRY 2642 787 780 189 171 165 189 167 194
GREEN 2558 881 809 127 147 149 172 155 118
TRIWAY 2540 806 710 120 186 172 179 210 157

NORTH CANTON 2454 746 736 158 170 163 124 201 156
GLENOAK 2434 773 816 127 113 167 121 126 191
McKINLEY 2389 736 728 146 196 166 143 154 120

LAKE 2388 680 802 137 143 150 145 181 150
NORTON 2374 694 738 144 124 159 133 194 188
JACKSON 2251 655 717 124 164 162 184 107 138
CENTRAL 1953 567 548 145 151 172 114 129 127
ALLIANCE 1860 605 592 116 115 91 94 127 120

CANTON SOUTH 1809 527 598 129 113 120 108 86 128
PERRY JV 1670 450 598 77 115 124 106 104 96



2023_PCL_Holiday_Tournament_girls Lane Assignments

Lane Assignments
Lane GAME 1 GAME 2 BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 BAKER 6 Boys Finals

1
Breakdown Lanes2 ROUND1 Lane SEMI Lane FINALS Lane

3 GO PR LV CS CC GR OPEN LK 1 3
4 TR LC CS LV GR CC LK OPEN 8 4
5 PR LV CC LC OPEN CS MK GR Winner 5
6 JK TR LC CC CS OPEN GR MK Winner 6
7 LV CC OPEN TR MK LC PR2 CS 5 7
8 AL JK TR OPEN LC MK CS PR2 4 8
9 CC OPEN MK JK PR2 TR NC LC Winner 9
10 NR AL JK MK TR PR2 LC NC Winner 10
11 OPEN MK PR2 AL NC JK GO TR 3 11
12 LK NR AL PR2 JK NC TR GO 6 12
13 MK PR2 NC NR GO AL PR JK Winner 13
14 GR LK NR NC AL GO JK PR Winner 14
15 PR2 NC GO LK PR NR LV AL 7 15
16 CS GR LK GO NR PR AL LV 2 16
17 NC GO PR GR LV LK CC NR TOP SEED CHOOSES STARTING LANE EACH ROUND
18 LC CS GR PR LK LV NR CC
19

Breakdown Lanes20
GAME 1 GAME 2 BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 BAKER 6 Girls Finals

21 NC GO GR JK AL PR2 TR OPEN ROUND1 Lane SEMI Lane FINALS Lane
22 NR PR JK GR PR2 AL OPEN TR 1 21
23 GO GR AL PR TR JK LK PR2 8 22
24 CS NR PR AL JK TR PR2 LK Winner 23
25 GR AL TR NR LK PR CC JK Winner 24
26 MK CS NR TR PR LK JK CC 5 25
27 AL TR LK CS CC NR NC PR 4 26
28 OPEN MK CS LK NR CC PR NC Winner 27
29 TR LK CC MK NC CS GO NR Winner 28
30 PR2 OPEN MK CC CS NC NR GO 3 29
31 LK CC NC OPEN GO MK GR CS 6 30
32 JK PR2 OPEN NC MK GO CS GR Winner 31
33 CC NC GO PR2 GR OPEN AL MK Winner 32
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34 PR JK PR2 GO OPEN GR MK AL 7 33
35

Breakdown Lanes
2 34

36 TOP SEED CHOOSES STARTING LANE



2023_PCL_Holiday_Tournament_girls Brackets

automatic tally enter manually
Rank Lane Team Lane Team Lane

1 21 PERRY 159/154/168
8 22 NORTON 158/113/160

Winner 23 PERRY 160/161/124/147/203
Winner 24 GLENOAK 125/135/143/163/121

5 25 GLENOAK 120/162/147/149/151
4 26 NORTH CANTON 137/127/107/184/108

Winner 27 PERRY 221/168/155/156 CHAMPIONS
Winner 28 TRIWAY 185/160/170/210 TRIWAY

3 29 TRIWAY 179/184/152
6 30 McKINLEY 154/169/135

Winner 31 TRIWAY 169/168/165
Winner 32 LAKE 133/150/147

7 33 LAKE 155/152/218/156
2 34 GREEN 206/148/141/151


